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UNIFORM

Blazer with sky trim

Jumper

School Cap

Polo shirt-sky blue with crest

Shorts-charcoal — no cargo shorts

Trousers-charcoal

Banded socks (per pair)

Socks-charcoal pk 2

Coat - navy crested

Waterproof mac

Art overall

Hat - navy

Scarf - navy

Baseball cap — sky blue crested
SPORTS CLOTHING

Football shirt (reversible)
Football shorts crested
Football socks

PE shirt crested

PE shorts crested

PE socks

Habs tracksuit crested
Swimming trunks

White trainer —velcro

BAGS & ACCESSORIES

Book bag

Sports bag with crest
Junior dictionary
Name tape sew on

from £49.50
from £20.00
from £25.00
£12.50
£15.00
from £17.50
from £5.00
£5.00

from £35.00
£12.50
£12.50
£8.00

£8.00

£7.50

from £30.00
from £17.50
£7.50

from £20.00
from £15.00
£3.00

from £60.00
£12.50
£20.00

£7.00
£8.50
£9.00
from £8.00

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



